
Atlas Coto                              CEM07

Atlas Marengo                        CEM07

Atlas Almond                           CEM07Atlas Blanco                            CEM07
 

Atlas Gris                                CEM07Atlas Taupe                             CEM07

7,5 x 20 cm / 3” x 8”

Bases. Wall tiles. Faïences. Wandfliesen. фоновая плитка.atlas
collection PR

Moldura Atlas Taupe    
5 x 20 / 2” x 8”    CE31

Torelo Atlas Gris             
2,5 x 20 / 1” x 8”     CE18

Piezas especiales. Special pieces. Pièces spéciales. Spezialteile. Специальные элементы

Disponible en todos los colores / 
Available in all colours /
Disponible dans toutes les couleurs / 
Erhältlich in allen Farben / 
доступно во всех цветах
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Hexagon Atlas Coto                      
CEM10

Hexagon Atlas Marengo                       
CEM10

Hexagon Atlas Blanco                       
CEM10

Hexagon Atlas Taupe
CEM10

Hexagon Atlas Almond                       
CEM10

Hexagon Atlas Gris                       
CEM10

15 x 15 cm / 6” x 6”

Bases. Wall tiles. Faïences Wandfliesen. фоновая плитка.atlas
collection PR

Base 
Base Hexagon

Moldura
Torelo

7,5x20 / 3”x8”
15x15 / 6”x6”
5x20 / 2”x8”
2,5x20 / 1”x8”

33
44
40
80

0,5
0,85

6,90
17,15
6,10
7,60

60
60

65
 66

KgPzs M2
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